VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
540.636.9445 ph.  |  540.636.9414 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.
416.550.9280
425.512.8419
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 1 of 2
PLUMBING PRODUCTS LISTING PROGRAM
Customer: Menzies Enterprises, Ltd.
Class: Natural Airflow Ventilators for Buildings
Location: Surrey, BC
Listing No. P325-3
Effective Date: March 16, 2015
Last Revised
Date:
May 16, 2016
Expires: N/A
Standards:
CAN3-A93 “Natural Airflow Ventilators for Buildings”
Product: Roof Vent
Markings: Products are marked in English and French in a permanent manner where
it is readily visible:
 Listee name, trademark, or other recognized symbol of
identification
 Model designation
 Type of ventilator
 Net ventilating area in square millimeters (mm2) – non adjustable
 Month and year of manufacture;
 QAI logo with the “c” identifier;
 The wording “CAN3-A93”
Models / Ratings:
Model Type Description Net Ventilation Area
600-2132 D BUR Flat Top
Vent 9” x 9”
50 in2
(32,258 mm2)
600-2132
TPO
D BUR Flat Top
Vent 9” x 9”
50 in2
(32,258 mm2)
600-2142 D BUR Flat Top
Vent 14” x 14”
144 in2
(92,903 mm2)
600-2142
TPO
D BUR Flat Top
Vent 14” x 14”
144 in2
(92,903 mm2)
600-2620 D Spun Aluminum
Exhaust Vent 8”
71 in2
(45,806 mm2)
600-2630 D Spun Aluminum
Exhaust Vent 15”
144 in2
(92,903 mm2)
 ** Type D ventilators are for installation on horizontal surfaces.
Notes: This listing does not support to address every safety or installation
situation. Final acceptance of the product in the intended application is to
be determined by the authority having jurisdiction.
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
540.636.9445 ph.  |  540.636.9414 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.
416.550.9280
425.512.8419
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 2
The materials, products or systems listed herein have been qualified to bear the QAI
Listing Mark under the conditions stated with each Listing. Only those products bearing the
QAI Listing Mark are considered to be listed by QAI.
No warrantee is expressed or implied, and no guarantee is provided that any jurisdictional
authority will accept the Listing found herein. The appropriate authorities should be
contacted regarding the acceptability of any given Listing.
Visit the QAI Online Listing Directory located at www.qai.org for the most up to date
version of this Listing and to validate that this QAI Listing is active.
Questions regarding this listing may be directed to info@qai.org. Please include the listing
number in the request.
***